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PROGRAM

INNATE IMMUNITY IN SKIN BIOLOGY

29 Jan 2015

14:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:30

17:30-19:00

19:00-20:00
20:00-21:30

Friday

Welcome and organization of accommodation
Get-to-know each other, 3 min self-presentation

Coffee and tea

Thomas Kuendig

Keynote lecture |

Development of novel strategies in allergy immunotherapy
Poster presentations |

Discussions in small groups with faculty

Dinner

Poster presentations Il

Discussions in small groups with faculty

30 Jan 2015

09:00-09:40
09:00-09:25
09:25-09:40
09:40-10:20
09:40-10:05
10:05-10:20
10:20-10:40
10:40-12:10

Karin Loser

Skin resident and migratory immune cells in inflammation and cancer

Discussion

Amir Yazdi

Nod-like receptors and inflammasomes
Discussion

Coffee and tea

Poster presentations lll

Discussions in small groups with faculty
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12:10-16:00 Lunch, winter sports & more....
12:10-13:40  Guided Tour through the UFS (Group 1, please register with the organizer)
14:30-16:00  Guided Tour through the UFS (Group 2, please register with the organizer)
16:00-16:30 Coffee and tea
16:30-17:10 Thomas Tueting
16:30-16:55  Bioactive lipids in the regulation of skin inflammation
16:55-17:10  Discussion
17:10-17:50 Martin Metz
17:10-17:35 A universal antidote? Human tryptase degrades and detoxifies snake venom
17:35-17:50  Discussion
18.00-19:00 Dinner
19:00-20:00 Michael Schon
Keynote lecture Il
The Kowalski factor in dermatological research and clinical practice
Saturday 31 Jan 2015
09:00-09:30 Luise Erpenbeck (2014 ADF/DDG Research awardee)
09:00-09:15  Neutrophil Extracellular Traps in Dermatological Diseases
09:15-09:20  Discussion
09:30-10:30 Cornelia Mauch
Keynote lecture Il
Combination of basic science and clinics - struggle or pleasure?
Advice from a PhD-MD
10:30-11:00 Coffee and tea
11:00-12:00 Individual summary of poster discussions by the participants
and discussion with faculty
12:00-12:30 Meeting digest and farewell address
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