

PROGRAM

INNATE IMMUNITY IN SKIN BIOLOGY

Thursday	29 Jan 2015
14.00 14.20	Welcome and organization of accommodation
<u>14:00-14:30</u>	
<u>14:30-16:00</u>	Get-to-know each other, 3 min self-presentation
<u>16:00-16:30</u>	Coffee and tea
<u>16:30-17:30</u>	Thomas Kuendig
	Keynote lecture I
	Development of novel strategies in allergy immunotherapy
<u>17:30-19:00</u>	Poster presentations I
	Discussions in small groups with faculty
<u>19:00-20:00</u>	Dinner
<u>20:00-21:30</u>	Poster presentations II
	Discussions in small groups with faculty
Friday	30 Jan 2015
<u>09:00-09:40</u>	Karin Loser
09:00-09:25	Skin resident and migratory immune cells in inflammation and cancer
09:25-09:40	Discussion
<u>09:40-10:20</u>	Amir Yazdi
09:40-10:05	Nod-like receptors and inflammasomes
10:05-10:20	Discussion
<u>10:20-10:40</u>	Coffee and tea
<u>10:40-12:10</u>	Poster presentations III
	Discussions in small groups with faculty







<u>12:10-16:00</u>	Lunch, winter sports & more
12:10-13:40	Guided Tour through the UFS (Group 1, please register with the organizer)
14:30-16:00	Guided Tour through the UFS (Group 2, please register with the organizer)
<u>16:00-16:30</u>	Coffee and tea
<u>16:30-17:10</u>	Thomas Tueting
16:30-16:55	Bioactive lipids in the regulation of skin inflammation
16:55-17:10	Discussion
<u>17:10-17:50</u>	Martin Metz
17:10-17:35	A universal antidote? Human tryptase degrades and detoxifies snake venom
17:35-17:50	Discussion
<u>18.00-19:00</u>	Dinner
<u>19:00-20:00</u>	Michael Schön
	Keynote lecture II
	The Kowalski factor in dermatological research and clinical practice

Saturday 31 Jan 2015

<u>09:00-09:30</u>	Luise Erpenbeck (2014 ADF/DDG Research awardee)
09:00-09:15	Neutrophil Extracellular Traps in Dermatological Diseases
09:15-09:20	Discussion
<u>09:30-10:30</u>	Cornelia Mauch
	Keynote lecture III
	Combination of basic science and clinics - struggle or pleasure?
	Advice from a PhD-MD
<u>10:30-11:00</u>	Coffee and tea
<u>11:00-12:00</u>	Individual summary of poster discussions by the participants
	and discussion with faculty
<u>12:00-12:30</u>	Meeting digest and farewell address

We thank for the support by



